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Orange Cup 2015

Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Programmanr. 9 Dames, 100m manikin tow with fins 2000 en eerder
14-11-2015 - 14:25 Startlijst
World Record 58.03 Maria LUENGAS ESP Montpellier (FRA) 17-9-2014
European Record 58.03 Maria LUENGAS ESP Montpellier (FRA) 17-9-2014
European Junior Record 1:00.60 Irene MORALES ESP Eindhoven 5-9-2009
Nederlands Record 1:01.09 Maike Op het VELD Adelaide (AUS) 8-11-2012
Nederlands Junioren Record 1:04.39 Maike Op het VELD Alicante (ESP) 15-9-2005
Geb.
Serie 1van 13
3 Tatum REPPEL 00 RB Dordrecht NT
4 Melanie WEHNER 00 DLRGKiX 1:35.00
5 Danielle STEENBEKKERS 99 RB Boxtel NT
Serie 2 van 13
0 Isabelle JANSSEN 00 RB Dordrecht 1:31.46
1 Jinske FLORUS 00 RCLeuven 1:28.00
2 Amber BORKINK 98 RB Nederweert 1:27.20
3 Marielle SIMONS 71  RB Dordrecht 1:25.21
4 Yilke VANOUDENHOVE 00 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1.24.11
5 Lena BRAUN 99 DLRGKiX 1:25.00
6 Flavia SENFTEN 96 SLRG 1:26.00
7 Janine ROTFUCHS 99 DLRGKiX 1:28.00
8 Lena PONTES 99 DLRGKiX 1:31.00
Serie 3van 13
0 Linda LU 00 DLRG Nieder Olm 1:22.10
1 Inge JACOBS 00 RB Heytse 1:21.00
2 Evi TERLOUW 99 RB Gouda 1:21.00
3 Julia Marie BOTT 99 DLRGKiX 1:20.50
4 Danique van BEBBER 00 RB Heytse 1:20.00
5 Rafke HOBUS 00 RB Heytse 1:20.00
6 Emelye SAUNDERS 99 RLSS UK 1:20.80
7 Amy JUSSEN 98 RB Heytse 1:21.00
8 Alicia GABRIEL 00 DLRG Nieder OIm 1:21.17
9 Megan ANDERTON 98 RLSS UK 1:22.36
Serie 4 van 13
0 Danielle CHANG 98 Canada 1:19.11
1 Jenna KUTASH 98 Canada 1:17.58
2 Brigitte STURGEON 98  South Africa Youth Team 1:15.14
3 Linnea MELANDER KLETVANG 00 Sjgstjerna 1:14.50
4 Iris VERSCHOOR 99 RB Dordrecht 1:14.29
5 Kathy GROOT 97 RB Dordrecht 1:14.38
6 Ho-Tsin DE SANCTIS 85 RB Echt 1:15.00
7 Tessa HINNEMAN 99 RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1:16.45
8 Sharon WOLFS 00 RB Echt 1:18.61
9 Aimee SOWERY 00 RLSS UK 1:19.56
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Orange Cup 2015

Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Programrﬁanri‘g, Dames, 100m manikin tow with fins

Serie 5van 13

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Xueyi BAO

Katelijne KLAASSEN
Lauren FROONINCKX
Renée BOUTER

Kaat GEUBELS

Maja DZIUBLINSKA
Rebecca DOUGLAS
Anne van THUIJL
Ayanda MAPHUMULO
Miriam MUDERS

Serie 6 van 13

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Céline BRINK

Emma WILKINSON
Anouk GENTIER

Clara THIEDE

Beth CHANDLER

Lea Maria BRENNEISER
Sinead GOURLEY
Janne van der ELSEN
Cadie CHANDLER
Cassandra PEEK

Serie 7 van 13

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Charlotte VAN DER LAAR
Silke FLORUS

Kim BRUIINIKS

Alina RIEHM

Claudine ROEMEN
Melissa HEBBEN

Annien MULLER

Emily VAN NIEKERK
Leonie ATRES

Lena VAN OS

Serie 8 van 13

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Katharina Helena STUPPY
Diana BURGER

Martina UHL

Chantal BERNARD
Magdalena SKUDLIK
Michelle HEIN

Jana ANSORGOVA

Robin HEEMELS

Ane LILLEBO SLETTEN
Anja PAROTAT

96
00
99
98
96
98
99
91
99
99

00
00
94
95
99
99
99
98
99
96

92
97
99
%
74
99
99
98
00
00

%
97

98
99
97
95
99
97
86

China

RB Echt

RC Leuven

RB Gouda

RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
RT Silesia

RLSS UK

RB Nederweert

South Africa Youth Team
DLRG Nieder OIm

RB Vlissingen

RLSS UK

RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke
DLRG MéIn

RLSS UK

DLRG KiX

RLSS UK

RB Nederweert

RLSS UK

Canada

RB Echt

RC Leuven

RB Gouda

Germany 1

RB Echt

RB Heytse

South Africa Youth Team
South Africa Youth Team
RB Gouda

DLGR Halle

DLRG KiX

DLGR Halle

SLRG

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
RT Silesia

Germany 2

Czeck

RC Leuven

Sjastjerna

DLRG Nieder OIm

1:14.00
1:13.83
1:13.30
1:13.00
1:12.75
1:12.79
1:13.01
1:13.75
1:13.93
1:14.20

1:12.36
1:12.08
1:11.86
1:11.66
1:11.44
1:11.50
1:11.76
1:11.88
1:12.23
1:12.36

1:11.13
1:11.00
1:10.78
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.57
1:10.81
1:11.00
1:11.30

1:09.50
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:08.55
1:08.10
1:08.50
1:08.71
1:09.00
1:09.50
1:09.50
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Orange Cup 2015

Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Programrﬁanri‘g, Dames, 100m manikin tow with fins

Serie 9 van 13

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Jasmin FREUDIGER
Janine WITTEK

Beth LITTLE

Sophie GOWSELL
Haylie BURTON

llse CLEVERS
Tanya PIETERSE
Blaauw SAMANTHA
Wendy VEUGEN
Hannemie PEETERS

Serie 10 van 13

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Katja KOHLER

Yukiko YAMAMOTO
Charlotte van der HOEK
Isa CUIJPERS

Luisa HEETHEY
Marlou JACOBS

Rui TAKASHIBA
Mareike KROHL

Kira KREUTZER

Julia FRITZ

Serie 11 van 13

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Julia HENNIG

Greta PEZZIARDI

Janneke RAS

Yifan HU

Pru DAVIES

Hayley TATAM

Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER
Jasmin DZIURON

Carina DOYLE

Saaya NASUKAWA

Serie 12 van 13

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Cristina LEANZA

Maren WESTERS

Nami MIZUMA

Ze YUAN

Maddalena GAZZETTA
Mariah JONES

Alyssa KOENEN

Anna NOCON

Jenny van der BORGH
Nele VANBUEL-GOFFIN

86
96
99
91
96
85
99
95
98
87

86
99
99
97
95
93
97
99
99

98
98
95
97
97
89
91
93
93
91

88
95

94
97
93
97
97
91
85

SLRG

Germany 2

RLSS UK

Canada

Canada

RB Echt

South Africa Youth Team
S Africa

RB Heytse

RC Leuven

Germany 2

Japan

Nederland
Nederland

DLRG Verl

RB Heytse

Japan

Germany 1

DLRG Nieder Olm
DLRG Nieder Olm

Germany 1
ITA

RB DElft
China

AUS

RB Dordrecht
RB Heytse
Germany 1
New Zealand
Japan

ITA
Germany 2
Japan
China

ITA

AUS

AUS

RT Silesia
Nederland
RC Nel

1:08.00
1:08.00
1:07.90
1:07.56
1:07.34
1:07.43
1:07.89
1:07.97
1:08.00
1:08.00

1:07.00
1:07.00
1:06.95
1:06.36
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.50
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.20

1:06.00
1:05.20
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:03.93
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.01
1:05.48
1:06.00

1:03.78
1:03.70
1:03.50
1:03.00
1:02.80
1:02.95
1:03.03
1:03.60
1:03.72
1:03.82
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/A Orange Cup 2015
\) () Eindhoven, 14- - 15-11-2015

Programn;anr.L‘Q, Dames, 100m manikin tow with fins

Serie 13 van 13

0 Isabel COSTA PORTILLA 95 Spain 1:.02.17
1 Anneloes PEULEN 85 RB Heytse 1:02.00
2 ElaHUTTEN 93 Nederland 1:02.00
3 Pam HENDRY 91 AUS 1:00.71
4 Martina MAZZI 90 ITA 56.70
5 Valeria CAPPELLETTI 2 ITA 1:00.70
6 Christine BURGHARDT 94 RC STruiden 1:01.94
7 Elise PENNINGS 95 Nederland 1:02.00
8 Josefin NILSSON 93 SWE 1:02.10
9 Francesca CRIVELLI 97 SCA 1:02.53
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